
L1 The Lizard - Helston - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Lizard, The Green (N-bound)
Ruan Minor, Glebe Place (S-bound)
Penhale, Mullion Holiday Park (W-bound)
Mullion, Mullion School (W-bound)
Mullion, Cricket Club (SW-bound)
Cury, School (E-bound)
Culdrose, RNAS Main Entrance (NW-bound)
Helston, Sainsburys (N-bound)
Helston, opp Seven Stars  arr
Helston, opp Seven Stars  dep
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)
Rame, Post Office and Stores (NE-bound)
Long Downs, Post Office (E-bound)
Ponsanooth, Stag Hunt (NW-bound)
Perranwell Station, Railway Station (NE-bound)
Carnon Downs, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)
Baldhu, opp Bus Shelter
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)

Col
0705
0714
0721
0723
0726
0737
0745
0750
0755
0755
0800
0814
0816
0823
0831
0838
0844
0900

Col

0848
0851
0902
0910
0915
0920
0925
0930
0944
0946
0953
1001
1008
1014
1030

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

L1 Truro College - Helston - The Lizard

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)
Baldhu, Bus Shelter (SE-bound)
Carnon Downs, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)
Perranwell Station, Railway Station (W-bound)
Ponsanooth, Stag Hunt (SE-bound)
Long Downs, Post Office (W-bound)
Rame, opp Rame Cross
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)  arr
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)  dep
Helston, Blue Anchor (W-bound)
Helston, Sainsburys (N-bound)
Culdrose, RNAS Main Entrance (SE-bound)
Cury, Parc Enys (W-bound)
Mullion, opp Cricket Club
Mullion, Mullion School (E-bound)
Penhale, Mullion Holiday Park (S-bound)
Ruan Minor, Glebe Place (S-bound)
Lizard, The Green (N-bound)

Col
1225
1238
1246
1253
1259
1306
1309
1321
1325
1330
1335
1340
1348
1358
1402
1404
1411
1420

Col
1625
1638
1646
1653
1659
1706
1709
1721
1725
1730
1735

Col
1625
1638
1646
1653
1659
1706
1709
1721
1725
1730
1735
1740
1748
1758
1802
1804
1811
1820

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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