

## The Lizard - Helston - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

**Mondays to Fridays** 

	Service Restrictions C	ol Col		
Lizard, The Green (N-bound)	07	05 —		
Ruan Minor, Glebe Place (S-bound)	07	14 —		
Penhale, Mullion Holiday Park (W-bound)	07:	21 —		
Mullion, Mullion School (W-bound)	07:	23 0848		
Mullion, Cricket Club (SW-bound)	07:	26 0851		
Cury, School (E-bound)	07:	37 0902		
Culdrose, RNAS Main Entrance (NW-bound)	07-	45 0910		
Helston, Sainsburys (N-bound)	07:	50 0915		
Helston, opp Seven Stars	arr 07	55 0920		
Helston, opp Seven Stars	dep 07	55 0925		
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)	08	00 0930		
Rame, Post Office and Stores (NE-bound)	08	14 0944		
Long Downs, Post Office (E-bound)	08	16 0946		
Ponsanooth, Stag Hunt (NW-bound)	08:	23 0953		
Perranwell Station, Railway Station (NE-bou	ind) 08	31 1001		
Carnon Downs, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)	08	38 1008		
Baldhu, opp Bus Shelter	08-	44 1014		
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)	09	00 1030		
	S	aturd	avs Sundavs	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

no service



## \_1 Trur

## Truro College - Helston - The Lizard

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

Service Rest	rictions Col	Col	Col	
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)	1225	1625	1625	
Baldhu, Bus Shelter (SE-bound)	1238	1638	1638	
Carnon Downs, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)	1246	1646	1646	
Perranwell Station, Railway Station (W-bound)	1253	1653	1653	
Ponsanooth, Stag Hunt (SE-bound)	1259	1659	1659	
Long Downs, Post Office (W-bound)	1306	1706	1706	
Rame, opp Rame Cross	1309	1709	1709	
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)	arr 1321	1721	1721	
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)	dep 1325	1725	1725	
Helston, Blue Anchor (W-bound)	1330	1730	1730	
Helston, Sainsburys (N-bound)	1335	1735	1735	
Culdrose, RNAS Main Entrance (SE-bound)	1340	_	1740	
Cury, Parc Enys (W-bound)	1348	_	1748	
Mullion, opp Cricket Club	1358	_	1758	
Mullion, Mullion School (E-bound)	1402	_	1802	
Penhale, Mullion Holiday Park (S-bound)	1404	_	1804	
Ruan Minor, Glebe Place (S-bound)	1411	_	1811	
Lizard, The Green (N-bound)	1420		1820	
	Cat		01/0	Cood Eridov (Eridov 20th Morch)

Saturdays Sundays Good Friday (Friday 29th March)

no service no service no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

Bank Holidays

Bank Holidavs

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days